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LINDA M. KELLY

17114 PASSAGE -APT. 201
BELLFLOWER, CA 90706-5561

LINDA M. KELLY is fully entitled to a chance to win the FIVE MILLION DOLLAR
Grand Prize and become a member of the Readers Digest Winners Circle. FURTHERMORE,
LINDA M. KELLY is also entitled to receive Grand Prize payment in either yearly
or monthly options if chosen Grand Prize Winner. To select option, rub off appropriate area below.

DEADLINE FOR GRAND PRIZE ELIGIBILITY: _ JUNE 10, 1994
Response received after this date is no longer valid. This prize has been registered with all
appropriate parties and is VY ALID for fill entry benefits.

A
WINNERS CIRCLE COMMITTEE CHAIRMAN
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INDICATE GRAND PRIZE
CHOICE BY SCRATCHING
OFF GOLD AREA ON ONE

< OF THESE BOXES. >
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$5,000.000.00 GRAND PRIZE

Following is a statement that shows the growth of the
FIVE MILLION DOLLAR Grand Prize if checks were invested at
the end of each year in a bank account. Statement applies to

both yearly and monthly payment options.

STATEMENT OF ACTIVITY (DEPOSIT/SAVINGS)

AMOUNT OF

YEAR DEPOSIT INTEREST* BALANCE®**
APRIL 1994-MARCH 1995 | $167,000.00 $8,350.00 $175,350.00
APRIL 1995-MARCH 1996 167,000.00 17,117.50 359,467.50
APRIL 1996-MARCH 1997 167,000.00 26,323.38 552,790.88
APRIL 1997-MARCH 1998 167,000.00 35,989.54 755,780.42
APRIL 1998-MARCH 1999 167,000.00 46,139.02 968,919.44
APRIL 1999-MARCH 2000 167,000.00 56,795.97 1,192,715.41
APRIL 2000-MARCH 2001 167,000.00 67,985.7 1,427,701.18
APRIL 2001-MARCH 2002 167,000.00 79,735.06 1.674,436.24
APRIL 2002-MARCH 2003 167,000.00 92,071.81 1,933,508.05

APRIL 2003-MARCH 2004 167,000.00 105,025.40 2,205,533.46
APRIL 2004-MARCH 2005 167,000.00 118,626.67 2,491,160.13
APRIL 2005-MARCH 2006 167,000.00 132,908.01 2,791,068.14
APRIL 2006-MARCH 2007 167,000.00 147,903 .41 3,105,971.54
APRIL 2007-MARCH 2008 167,000.00 163,648.58 3,436,620.12
APRIL 2008-MARCH 2009 167,000.00 180,181.01 3,783,801.13
APRIL 2009-MARCH 2010 167,000.00 197,540.06 4,148,341.18
APRIL 2010-MARCH 2011 167,000.00 215,767.06 4,531,108.24
APRIL 2011-MARCH 2012 167,000.00 234,905.41 4,933,013.65
APRIL 2012-MARCH 2013 167,000.00 255,000.68 5,355,014.34
APRIL 2013-MARCH 2014 167,000.00 276,100.72 5,798,115.05
APRIL 2014-MARCH 2015 167,000.00 298,255.75 6,263,370.80
APRIL 2015-MARCH 2016 167,000.00 321,518.54 6,751,889.34
APRIL 2016-MARCH 2017 167,000.00 345,944.47 7,264,833.81
APRIL 2017-MARCH 2018 167,000.00 371,591.69 7,803,425.50
APRIL 2018-MARCH 2019 167,000.00 398,521.28 8,368,946.78
APRIL 2019-MARCH 2020 167,000.00 426,797.34 8,962,744.12
APRIL 2020-MARCH 2021 167,000.00 456,487.21 9,586,231.32
APRIL 2021-MARCH 2022 167,000.00 487,661.57 10,240,892.89
APRIL 2022-MARCH 2023 167,000.00 520,394.67 10,928,287.53
APRIL 2023-MARCH 2024 167,000.00 554,7604.38 11,650,051.91

* INTEREST: 5% COMPOUNDED ANNUALLY TOTAL AMOUNT

#* BALANCE: DEPOSIT PLUS INTEREST ON AVAILABLE
MARCH 31 OF EACH YEAR

Return this Certificate to us by June 10 and you may be receiving

statements similar to this one if you are the Grand Prize Winner.
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LINDA M. KFLLY
BELLFLOWER, CA 90706-5561
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LINDA M. KELLY
is fully entitled to a chance to win any of 50,024 prizes worth §7,000,000.00
and become a member of the Readers Digest Winners Circle providing this Certificate-
is returned by: _MAY 31, 1994 AS A PART OF THESE SWEEPSTAKES,
LINDA M. KFILY will receive a limited edition
Sweepstakes Watch in either a man’s or woman’s style, if selected winner.

To choose waich preference, use Winners Circle Coin to scratch off one box below.
ALL PRIZES REPRESENTED BY THIS CERTIFICATE REQUIRE RESPONSE NO LATER THAN:
MAY 31, 1994

INDICATE WATCH CHOICE
BY SCRATCHING OFF
GOLD AREA ON ONE
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To Linda M. Kelly:

I'd like to officially invite you to accept a chance to become a
member of the Reader’s Digest Winners Circle by winning a Grand
Prize of FIVE MILLION DOLLARS or any of 50,024 other prizes
worth $7,000,000.00.

So far, 201,543 other people from CALIFORNIA have won
$11,700,286.00 and entered the Winner’s Circle by accepting our
invitation. Will you be the next FIVE MILLION DOLLAR
WINNER?

You could be - if you return your Grand Prize Certificate by
June 10 and it is selected the winner. Plus - as an extra bonus if you
respond by May 31 instead , youw’ll also have the additional chance to
win any of 50,024 other prizes worth $7,000,000.00!

You may never be so close to winning one of these prizes, so
I’d like to ask you to make some important decisions. The first is to
choose how you’d like to receive the Grand Prize of $5,000,000.00 if
this is the prize that you win. You can choose to have this prize sent
to you in either yearly or monthly payments. To make your selection,
use your Winner’s Circle Coin to scratch off the appropriate box on
the bottom of your $5,000,000.00 Grand Prize Entury Certificate.

The second decision is to choose if you’d prefer a Man’s or
Woman’s Sweepstakes Watch if this is the prize you win. To make this
selection, use your Winner’s Circle Coin to scratch off the appropriate
box on the bottom of your $7,000,000.00 Cash & Prize Giveaway
Entry Certificate.

The final decision I’d like to ask you to make is to return both
of your Entry Certificates in the Official YES reply envelope we’ve
sent you by May 31.

When you do, we'll send you our latest book, INSIDE THE
WHITE HOUSE for 7-days Home Trial AND enter you in the
Sweepstakes by registering your prize entry choices.

(over, please)

Tur READER'S DIGEST ASSOCIATION, INC., PLEASANTVILLE, NEw York 10570



Then you can keep the book for only 3 installments of $9.99 each,
or you can return it at the end of the week. Either way, you'll come
out a winner because you’ll have had the chance to preview an
exciting book that takes you inside America’s most prestigious
house (please see the enclosed brochure and 4-page letter for
more details).

The NO envelope we have sent you is simply to enter the
Sweepstakes without asking for your risk-free copy of our book.

But remember, you have nothing to lose by returning your
YES envelope to us by MAY 31. That’s the early date that you
must respond by in order to get eligibility for $7,000,000.00 worth
of prizes -- including a brand-new Sweepstakes watch that would

identify you as a proud member of the Reader’s Digest Winners
Eircle.

Sincerely,

i e
for The Reader’s Digest Winner’s Circle

P.S. -- Please remember to use your Winner’s Circle Coin to
choose your Grand Prize Payment option and Watch style on the

bottom of both of your ceruficates. And don’t forget -- you must
respond by May 31 for MAXIMUM ELIGIBILITY!
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